
Selected Criteria - Year:  2023 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business
Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No

Line of Business:  Medical professional liability - occurrence;
Medical professional liability - claims-made
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4902 11860 Copic Ins Co CO 9,862,337 64.0891% 64.0891% 9,039,863 6,880,777 76.1159%
184 16942 MMIC Ins Inc MN 2,519,001 16.3694% 80.4585% 2,532,304 4,570,057 180.4703%

218 20427 American Cas Co Of
Reading PA PA 592,199 3.8483% 84.3068% 570,776 -391,850 -68.6522%

31 11843 Medical Protective Co IN 514,227 3.3416% 87.6484% 466,928 218,544 46.8046%
4734 43460 Aspen Amer Ins Co TX 461,157 2.9968% 90.6452% 472,550 140,777 29.7909%

775 13714 Pharmacists Mut Ins
Co IA 362,530 2.3559% 93.0011% 334,360 113,699 34.005%

2638 15865 NCMIC Ins Co IA 336,873 2.1891% 95.1902% 336,571 -108,138 -32.1293%

111 19917 Liberty Ins
Underwriters Inc IL 183,707 1.1938% 96.384% 187,817 -22,674 -12.0724%

831 34495 Doctors Co An Interins
Exch CA 128,681 0.8362% 97.2202% 123,679 6,933 5.6056%

244 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 88,151 0.5728% 97.793% 92,589 -13,499 -14.5795%
626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 56,603 0.3678% 98.1609% 57,828 4,083 7.0606%

2698 14460 ProAssurance Ins Co
of Amer IL 41,937 0.2725% 98.4334% 35,622 -14,112 -39.616%

4851 18767 Church Mut Ins Co S I WI 37,030 0.2406% 98.674% 40,479 60,287 148.934%

2638 11127 Professional Solutions
Ins Co IA 35,130 0.2283% 98.9023% 37,360 1,105 2.9577%

31 22276 Berkshire Hathaway
Specialty Ins Co NE 34,897 0.2268% 99.1291% 27,561 18,632 67.6028%

98 25224 Great Divide Ins Co ND 23,540 0.153% 99.2821% 24,660 -2,556 -10.365%

31 35157 Fair Amer Ins & Reins
Co NY 22,977 0.1493% 99.4314% 22,915 945 4.1239%

218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 22,499 0.1462% 99.5776% 22,499 93,556 415.8229%

176 25143 State Farm Fire & Cas
Co IL 14,630 0.0951% 99.6726% 14,430 838 5.8073%

508 10801 Fortress Ins Co IL 10,996 0.0715% 99.7441% 9,689 -13,686 -141.253%

2698 33391 ProAssurance Ind Co
Inc AL 8,766 0.057% 99.8011% 8,984 -611 -6.801%

158 22730 Allied World Ins Co NH 8,182 0.0532% 99.8542% 6,964 409 5.8731%
244 23280 The Cincinnati Ind Co OH 6,102 0.0397% 99.8939% 4,498 656 14.5843%

12 19445 National Union Fire Ins
Co of Pittsb PA 5,777 0.0375% 99.9314% 5,429 -31,503 -580.2726%

244 28665 The Cincinnati Cas Co OH 5,010 0.0326% 99.964% 3,041 1,323 43.5054%
91 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 2,451 0.0159% 99.9799% 1,556 0 0%

413 42617 MAG Mut Ins Co GA 1,790 0.0116% 99.9915% 5 0 0%
4942 37540 Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 790 0.0051% 99.9967% 1,014 105 10.355%
1154 10638 Proselect Ins Co NE 500 0.0032% 99.9999% 2,027 -15,053 -742.6246%
361 19720 American Alt Ins Corp DE 11 0.0001% 100% 1 2,392 239,200%
158 25054 Hudson Ins Co DE 0 0% 100% 0 -504 0%

4904 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins
Co NY 0 0% 100% 0 -395 0%

3548 24791 St Paul Mercury Ins
Co CT 0 0% 100% 0 -5,667 0%
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158 16624 Allied World Specialty
Ins Co DE 0 0% 100% 0 -8 0%

796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0% 100% 0 -34 0%

3548 24767 St Paul Fire & Marine
Ins Co CT 0 0% 100% 0 -77,223 0%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 -2 0%

3548 24775 St Paul Guardian Ins
Co CT 0 0% 100% 0 -31 0%

3548 25658 Travelers Ind Co CT 0 0% 100% 0 -37 0%

12 19380 American Home Assur
Co NY 0 0% 100% 0 14,300 0%

88 12260 Campmed Cas & Ind
Co Inc NH 0 0% 100% 143 78 54.5455%

    41 Companies in
Report   15,388,481 100% 100% 14,484,142 11,431,913 78.9271%
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